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December, 10 2012As of

Note: Limitation and related apportioned or allocated funds may not reflect all transfers under SAFETEA-LU.

Page 1 of 1

00

00

00

00

00

00

COST CENTER

06
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 28,000.00

 3,500,000.00

 10,000.00

-10,000.00

 137,308.00

 182,600.00

 28,000.00

 3,500,000.00

 0.00

 182,600.00

L95E

F13E

M560

M560

L930

LV5E

PROGRAM 
CODE

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

12/2012-00138

12/2012-00137

12/2012-00133

12/2012-00132

12/2012-00131
12/2012-00131
12/2012-00131
12/2012-00131
12/2012-00131
12/2012-00131

12/2012-00136

 TRANSACTION 
#

12/10/2012

12/10/2012

12/10/2012

12/10/2012

12/10/2012
12/10/2012
12/10/2012
12/10/2012
12/10/2012
12/10/2012

12/10/2012

TRANSACTION
DATE

2010

2012

2013

2013

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2012

FY

OH162
OH192
OH223
OH162
OH192
OH223

PROJECT  
#

URBANIZED
AREA

WITHDRAWAL
AREA

Adjustment

Original Amount

Other

Other

Original Amount
Original Amount
Original Amount
Original Amount
Original Amount
Original Amount

Original Amount

TRANSACTION
TYPE

 $28,000.00

 $3,500,000.00

 $10,000.00

-$10,000.00

 $27,461.00
 $18,308.00
 $22,885.00
 $27,461.00
 $18,308.00
 $22,885.00

 $182,600.00

TRANSACTION
FUNDS 

AMOUNT

 28,000.00

 3,500,000.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 182,600.00

TRANSACTION 
LIMITATION

AMOUNT

00 06

00 08

00 19

00 20

00 39

00 53

Total: 00 39, L930  137,308.00  0.00


